SCHEDULE - REDLINE

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Mon, May 13, 13
Wed, May 15, 13
Thu, May 23, 13
Wed, May 29, 13
Wed, Jun 05, 13
Wed, Jun 12, 13
Wed, Jun 19, 13
Mon, Jun 24, 13
Wed, Jun 26, 13
Tue, Jul 02, 13
Thu, Jul 04, 13
Tue, Jul 16, 13
Wed, Jul 17, 13
Fri, Jul 19, 13
Mon, Jul 22, 13
Wed, Jul 24, 13
Thu, Jul 25, 13

2

Feb. 07, 2026

3 REDLINE
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0 REDLINE
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H WOLFPAK

REDLINE
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REDLINE
H SAINTS
REDLINE
H METRO DEVILS
u REDLINE

2 REDLINE
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E WOLFPAK
H REDLINE

REDLINE
REDLINE

N = N

THE BUDS

4 THORNHILL VETS

REDLINE

u WOLFPAK

summer 2013 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - EXPORT

Time
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm

Location



